Fee structure for Ph.D. (Forestry) course for the academic year (2022-23) at Forest College and Research Institute, Mulugu
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S-No. Fee particulars Admission | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester VISemester | Total (Rs.)
I Semester
COLLEGE FUNDS:
1 Admission Fee ( at the time of Admission) 1500 1500
2 Identity Card 300 300
3 Tuition Fee (per semester) 8000.00 | 8000.00 | 8000.00 8000.00 8000.00 8000.00 48000.00
4 Registration Fee (per semester) 1500.00 1500.00 | 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 9000.00
Thesis Evaluation Fee - Ph.D. (payable
5 during the Final semester) 10000 10000.00
6 Laboratory fee (per semester) 3500.00 | 3500.00 | 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 3500.00 21000.00
7 Library fee (per semester) 1500.00 1500.00 | 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 9000.00
8 Medical fee (per semester) 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 3000.00
Inter College/Inter University Sports/Cultural
9 Meet (per annum) 600 600 600 600 600 600 3600.00
10 Hostel Room rent (per semester) 2500.00 | 2500.00 | 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 15000.00
Regulations Govering Post Graduate
11 Courses 800.00 800.00
12 Guidelines for Thesis presentation 800.00 800.00
Bonafide Certificate (Studentship certificate)
13 ( Duplicate - Rs. 200/-) 190.00 190.00
14 Conduct Certificate( Duplicate - Rs. 200/-) 190.00 190.00
Transcript of Marks (consolidated) (
15 Duplicate -Rs. 1000/-) 800.00 800.00
Provisional certificate ( Duplicate -Rs. 1000/-
16 ) 800.00 800.00
17 Migration certificate( Duplicate -Rs.600/-) 480.00 480.00
18 Transfer Certificate (Duplicate - Rs. 300/-) 240.00 240.00
Examination fee including stationery (per
19 semester) 2750.00 | 2750.00 | 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 2750.00 16500.00
TOTAL: 26950.00 | 20850.00 | 20850.00 | 20850.00 | 20850.00 30850.00 141200.00




NON ACADEMIC FUNDS:
1 Sports and Games (per semester) 2000.00 2000.00 | 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 12000.00
College Magazine & Student Activities (per
2 annum) 950.00 950.00 950.00 2850.00
3 Student welfare fund (per annum) 735.00 735.00 735.00 2205.00
4 Student Health Care Schemes (per annum) 735.00 735.00 735.00 2205.00
5 Hostel Establishment charges (per semester) 6000.00 6000.00 | 6000.00 6000.00 6000.00 6000.00 36000.00
Alumni Fee (payable during the final
6 semester) 1500.00 1500.00
TOTAL: 10420.00 | 8000.00 | 10420.00 8000.00 | 10420.00 9500.00 56760.00
OTHER FEE (REFUNDABLE )
Laboratory Deposit ( at the time of
1 Admission) 3000.00 3000.00
2 Library Deposit (at the time of Admission) 2000.00 2000.00
3 Hostel Deposit (at the time of Admission) 5000.00 5000.00
4 Mess Deposit (at the time of Admission) 5000.00 5000.00
TOTAL: 15000.00 15000.00
GRAND TOTAL: 52370.00 | 28850.00 | 31270.00 | 28850.00 | 31270.00 40350.00 212960.00
Fee once paid shall not be refunded under any circumstances
For cancellation of seat in Ph.D (Forestry) course 3000
Sd/-

Admission Incharge,
FCRI, Mulugu




